
14M - 14.5 km - Moški skupno
Uvr. Št. Priimek in ime Drž. Klub Rezultat

1 16 Orehek Jure SLO ATD Savinjčan 0:52:36

2 13 Bajde Matej SLO ŠD Partizan Dolsko 0:55:30

3 28 Senica Vid SLO KŠD Peče 0:55:53

4 37 Grobelšek Marko SLO TEK.SI 0:58:26

5 46 Lajevec Miha SLO KŠD Peče 0:59:43

6 18 Žnidar Klemen SLO KGT Kamnik Papež 1:01:21

7 25 Juvan Miha SLO ŠD Metek 1:01:25

8 5 Turnšek Miha SLO / 1:01:49

9 27 Hafner Uroš SLO Triatlon klub Utrip 1:02:04

10 26 Sojer Uroš SLO TD Rogovilež 1:05:13

11 17 Šuštar Uroš SLO Železniki 1:05:18

12 9 Grilj Jure SLO ŠD Zagorica pri Dolskem 1:06:06

13 24 Povhe Tadej SLO / 1:07:53

14 21 Kukovica Boštjan SLO Ljubljana 1:08:06

15 19 Mesojedec Matjaž SLO ŠD Turbo M 1:08:12

16 3 Duh Robert SLO Ljubljana 1:11:20

17 10 Štiftar Jurij SLO KINVITAL 1:11:30

18 8 Koščak Sandi SLO AKUS 1:11:49

19 1 Bandalo Miha SLO ŠD Partizan Dolsko 1:13:07

20 40 Podlipnik Jernej SLO Jeklarna 1:13:14

21 11 Fekonja Peter SLO Dolsko 1:13:26

22 2 Krušic Matevž SLO Trisport Kamnik 1:13:41

23 6 Sikošek Edo SLO TK Trisport Kamnik 1:14:20

24 15 Vahčič Roman SLO Turbo M Ljubljana 1:14:31

25 29 Kličić Nino SLO NIL-TEX 1:15:47

26 12 Pogačar Uroš SLO Ljubljana 1:15:54

27 43 Lovše Aleš SLO Škofljica 1:17:38

28 47 Planinc Damjan SLO Ljubljana 1:18:19

29 42 Adlešič Jernej SLO Trzinske skirce 1:18:25

29 34 Podbevšek Robert SLO / 1:18:25

29 38 Robnik Primož SLO Domžale 1:18:25

29 36 Novak Tomaž SLO / 1:18:25

33 23 Žgajnar Miran SLO Domžale 1:18:28

34 33 Vodnik Brane SLO ŠD Zagorica 1:19:10

34 44 Jančar Bojan SLO ŠD Zagorica 1:19:10

36 45 Brodar Toni SLO KŠD Peče 1:19:56

37 14 Jovanović Dušan SLO ŠILT 1:20:58

38 31 Trpin Matej SLO Pulz šport 1:22:16

39 22 Melanšek Zoran SLO ŠRD Mega 1:25:23
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14M - 14.5 km - Moški skupno
Uvr. Št. Priimek in ime Drž. Klub Rezultat

40 7 Dolgan Janko SLO Ljubljana 1:27:44

41 35 Rupnik Mitja SLO Ljubljana tekaći 1:33:20

41 48 Gligorevič Stojči SLO LJ.TEKAČI 1:33:20

14Z - 14.5 km - Ženske skupno
Uvr. Št. Priimek in ime Drž. Klub Rezultat

1 32 Kršinar Neja SLO Kladivar Celje 0:56:04

2 30 Primec Laura SLO Vrhnika 1:15:47

3 41 Peterko Maja SLO Janezovi garači Vrhnika 1:17:19

4 39 Kropivšek Robnik Urška SLO / 1:18:25

4 20 Kaluder Saša SLO / 1:18:25

6 4 Svetlin Kastelic Nadja SLO / 1:33:23

14M1 - 14.5 km - Moški 1
Uvr. Št. Priimek in ime Drž. Klub Rezultat

1 16 Orehek Jure SLO ATD Savinjčan 0:52:36

2 46 Lajevec Miha SLO KŠD Peče 0:59:43

3 18 Žnidar Klemen SLO KGT Kamnik Papež 1:01:21

4 5 Turnšek Miha SLO / 1:01:49

5 9 Grilj Jure SLO ŠD Zagorica pri Dolskem 1:06:06

6 2 Krušic Matevž SLO Trisport Kamnik 1:13:41

7 45 Brodar Toni SLO KŠD Peče 1:19:56

14M2 - 14.5 km - Moški 2
Uvr. Št. Priimek in ime Drž. Klub Rezultat

1 13 Bajde Matej SLO ŠD Partizan Dolsko 0:55:30

2 28 Senica Vid SLO KŠD Peče 0:55:53

3 25 Juvan Miha SLO ŠD Metek 1:01:25

4 27 Hafner Uroš SLO Triatlon klub Utrip 1:02:04

5 26 Sojer Uroš SLO TD Rogovilež 1:05:13

6 17 Šuštar Uroš SLO Železniki 1:05:18

7 24 Povhe Tadej SLO / 1:07:53

8 1 Bandalo Miha SLO ŠD Partizan Dolsko 1:13:07

9 40 Podlipnik Jernej SLO Jeklarna 1:13:14

10 12 Pogačar Uroš SLO Ljubljana 1:15:54

11 47 Planinc Damjan SLO Ljubljana 1:18:19
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14M2 - 14.5 km - Moški 2
Uvr. Št. Priimek in ime Drž. Klub Rezultat

12 42 Adlešič Jernej SLO Trzinske skirce 1:18:25

12 36 Novak Tomaž SLO / 1:18:25

12 38 Robnik Primož SLO Domžale 1:18:25

15 7 Dolgan Janko SLO Ljubljana 1:27:44

16 35 Rupnik Mitja SLO Ljubljana tekaći 1:33:20

14M3 - 14.5 km - Moški 3
Uvr. Št. Priimek in ime Drž. Klub Rezultat

1 37 Grobelšek Marko SLO TEK.SI 0:58:26

2 21 Kukovica Boštjan SLO Ljubljana 1:08:06

3 19 Mesojedec Matjaž SLO ŠD Turbo M 1:08:12

4 3 Duh Robert SLO Ljubljana 1:11:20

5 10 Štiftar Jurij SLO KINVITAL 1:11:30

6 8 Koščak Sandi SLO AKUS 1:11:49

7 11 Fekonja Peter SLO Dolsko 1:13:26

8 6 Sikošek Edo SLO TK Trisport Kamnik 1:14:20

9 15 Vahčič Roman SLO Turbo M Ljubljana 1:14:31

10 29 Kličić Nino SLO NIL-TEX 1:15:47

11 43 Lovše Aleš SLO Škofljica 1:17:38

12 34 Podbevšek Robert SLO / 1:18:25

13 23 Žgajnar Miran SLO Domžale 1:18:28

14 44 Jančar Bojan SLO ŠD Zagorica 1:19:10

14 33 Vodnik Brane SLO ŠD Zagorica 1:19:10

16 14 Jovanović Dušan SLO ŠILT 1:20:58

17 31 Trpin Matej SLO Pulz šport 1:22:16

18 22 Melanšek Zoran SLO ŠRD Mega 1:25:23

19 48 Gligorevič Stojči SLO LJ.TEKAČI 1:33:20
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